
Spinga Dart

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Farigu Ivano (07/1687) 4 8 4 6 4 7 4 8 4 7 4 9 4 6 4 8 4 7 4 5

Pasquero Gianfranco (07/1682) 4 9 4 4 4 5 4 11 4 7 4 5 2 1 4 5 4 4 4 3

Mancuso Giuseppe (07/1285) 4 3 4 7 4 6 2 3 4 6 4 7 2 1 4 5 4 10 4 5

Donato Nadia (07/1287) 2 3 2 0 2 2 2 3 4 4 2 3 4 8 4 6 3 6 4 5

Badalucco Anna (07/1743) 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 2 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Senfetti Stefania (07/1683) 0 0 2 2 2 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 1 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Farigu Ivano 07/1687 40 71 1,77

Pasquero Gianfranco 07/1682 38 54 1,42

Mancuso Giuseppe 07/1285 36 53 1,47

Donato Nadia 07/1287 29 40 1,38

Badalucco Anna 07/1743 8 3 0,38

Senfetti Stefania 07/1683 9 2 0,22

2.0

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Lauto Andrea (07/771) 4 4 0 0 4 10 4 9 4 12 4 11 4 10 2 6 4 10 4 9

Cicardo Andrea Sebastiano (07/494) 4 3 4 7 4 8 3 3 3 6 2 2 4 11 4 5 0 0 2 5

Lauto Sergio (07/1020) 4 4 4 7 4 6 4 9 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 4 8 2 6

Candiotto Loris (07/071) 4 3 2 3 2 3 2 0 3 7 0 0 3 5 0 0 2 0 2 4

Rabbone Gina (07/702) 0 0 4 1 0 0 0 0 1 3 3 3 0 0 4 8 2 1 0 0

Agueci Francesco (07/031) 0 0 0 0 2 1 2 0 4 8 1 0 2 2 4 1 2 0 2 2

Romeo Silvana (07/872) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 4 1 3 0 0 2 3 2 0

Mattia Angelo (07/121) 0 0 2 1 0 0 1 0 1 1 2 0 2 2 2 4 0 0 2 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Lauto Andrea 07/771 34 81 2,38

Cicardo Andrea 07/494 30 50 1,67

Lauto Sergio 07/1020 24 41 1,71

Candiotto Loris 07/071 20 25 1,25

Rabbone Gina 07/702 14 16 1,14

Agueci Francesco 07/031 19 14 0,74

Romeo Silvana 07/872 7 10 1,43

Mattia Angelo 07/121 12 8 0,67

Baloons T.A.C.

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Pizarra Roxas Davide (07/1666) 4 10 4 12 4 10 4 11 4 9 4 4 4 12 4 10 4 12 4 12

Stendardo Mattia (07/1665) 4 11 4 12 4 9 4 11 4 10 4 9 4 11 4 7 4 11 4 8

Masetti Mattia (07/1667) 2 4 4 8 2 3 4 11 2 2 2 3 4 12 4 11 4 10 4 10

Garzotto Micaela (07/1361) 2 6 4 9 1 0 1 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0

Cappa Alberto (07/1668) 0 0 0 0 3 6 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 4 9 0 0 0 0

Di Ghei Mario (07/1392) 2 3 0 0 2 1 3 4 0 0 4 8 0 0 0 0 2 0 4 0

Stendardo Alberto (07/1733) 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 1 0 0 4 10 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Pizarra Roxas Davide 07/1666 40 102 2,55

Stendardo Mattia 07/1665 40 99 2,48

Masetti Mattia 07/1667 32 74 2,31

Garzotto Micaela 07/1361 12 18 1,50

Cappa Alberto 07/1668 9 17 1,89

Di Ghei Mario 07/1392 17 16 0,94

Stendardo Alberto 07/1733 10 11 1,10

La Compagnia Del Cinghiale

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Promio Marco Angelo (07/1607) 4 10 4 9 4 8 4 7 4 7 4 6 4 12 4 3 4 9 4 9

Santomauro Vito (07/1265) 4 12 4 10 4 3 4 9 4 8 4 12 4 5 4 3 4 8 0 0

Avataneo Pietro Emanuele (07/1471) 4 10 4 7 4 6 4 7 4 10 0 0 4 8 0 0 4 6 4 11

Garro Danilo (07/1073) 1 1 4 3 4 2 2 3 0 0 4 4 2 6 4 3 4 3 4 6

Crescenzo Cristina (07/1072) 3 4 0 0 0 0 2 1 4 5 4 6 2 1 4 2 0 0 4 5

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Promio Marco Angelo 07/1607 40 80 2,00

Santomauro Vito 07/1265 36 70 1,94

Avataneo Pietro 07/1471 32 65 2,03

Garro Danilo 07/1073 29 31 1,07

Crescenzo Cristina 07/1072 23 24 1,04



Magma Darts Sin Igual

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Giovannitti Marco (07/1168) 4 9 4 8 1 1 4 4 3 3 2 4 4 5 2 6 2 0 4 5

Buccolo Lorenzo (07/1391) 4 4 4 9 1 3 4 3 3 1 4 10 4 2 2 6 3 3 4 3

Bianco Fabrizio (07/1630) 2 3 2 3 4 8 1 0 4 7 4 6 3 1 4 5 2 3 2 1

Valfrè Davide (07/1753) 2 2 2 4 4 9 2 1 4 4 1 1 2 2 4 7 4 4 2 2

Carta Cristina (07/1616) 4 7 2 2 4 6 2 0 1 3 3 1 1 2 2 2 4 4 2 3

Zanchetta Luca (07/1181) 0 0 2 3 2 6 3 3 1 0 2 1 2 3 2 6 1 1 2 3

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Giovannitti Marco 07/1168 30 45 1,50

Buccolo Lorenzo 07/1391 33 44 1,33

Bianco Fabrizio 07/1630 28 37 1,32

Valfrè Davide 07/1753 27 36 1,33

Carta Cristina 07/1616 25 30 1,20

Zanchetta Luca 07/1181 17 26 1,53

Wrong Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Ferraro Francesca (07/1778) 4 3 2 2 2 3 4 7 4 1 4 7 4 1 4 6 4 6 4 6

Venturini Liviana (07/1590) 2 3 2 0 2 1 4 3 2 0 4 9 4 1 4 3 2 3 2 6

Perrone Rita Maria Fernanda 2 2 4 0 4 2 0 0 4 6 2 1 2 0 4 5 4 8 2 4

Antonicelli Vincenzo (07/1779) 2 3 0 0 2 1 4 5 2 2 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1

Tani Augusto (07/1776) 2 0 0 0 2 2 4 6 2 2 0 0 0 0 4 2 0 0 0 0

De Stefano Zaira (07/1781) 0 0 2 4 1 2 0 0 2 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 2 2

Murgolo Manuel (07/1777) 0 0 2 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 2 2 3

Candura  Maria Grazia (07/1719) 2 0 2 1 1 2 0 0 0 0 2 1 4 0 0 0 2 2 2 0

Varriale Salvatore (07/1780) 2 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Ferraro Francesca 07/1778 36 42 1,17

Venturini Liviana 07/1590 28 29 1,04

Perrone Rita Maria 07/1477 28 28 1,00

Antonicelli Vincenzo 07/1779 16 14 0,88

Tani Augusto 07/1776 14 12 0,86

De Stefano Zaira 07/1781 9 9 1,00

Murgolo Manuel 07/1777 10 7 0,70

Candura  Maria Grazia 07/1719 15 6 0,40

Varriale Salvatore 07/1780 4 0 0,00


